THORN

www.thornlighting.co.nz/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Recessed Modular Luminaires

Recuvo C

Clean room luminaire, suitable for industrial, healthcare and
educational installations

* Hygienically designed with a slot-in frame and PC cover for easy cleaning, safe
IP protection, chemical resistance and impact resistance

* Provides ingress protection of the room with additional gasket on the back of the
body frame

» Micro-pyramidal optic for proper glare control

* Accurate light quality for demanding visual tasks, high CRI (Ra>90 and R9>75)
and COI compliant

Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.

Material/Finish

Body: welded steel, painted white.
Frame: innovative slot-in frame secured to the body via magnetic system. No visible screws. Painted white.
Optics : Polycarbonate

Installation/Mounting

Suitable for plasterboard recessed ceiling mounting. Plug-and-play flex and plug 3-pin (HF) or 5-pin (HFI) included. Other
plug types available on request.

Installation and access from below.

Ordering Guide

Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Recuvo C IP44, fixed output

RECUVO C 6000-940 HF MPT 12x3 FP LED 9,5 96652683
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 12x3 FP LED 9,5 96652684
RECUVO C 6000-940 HF MPT 6x6 FP LED 8,8 96652685
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 6x6 FP LED 8,8 96652686
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 6x3 FP LED 55 96652687

Recuvo C IP44, dimmable
RECUVO C 6000-940 HFI MPT 12x3 FP5 LED 9,5 96652858
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 12x3 FP5 LED 9,5 96652861

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting



www.thornlighting.co.nz/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Recessed Modular Luminaires

Recuvo C

Description

RECUVO C 6000-940 HFI MPT 6x6 FP5
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 6x6 FP5
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 6x3 FP5

Recuvo C IP65, fixed output

RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 12X3 FP IP65
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 6X3 FP IP65
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 6X6 FP IP65
RECUVO C 6000-940 HF MPT 12X3 FP IP65
RECUVO C 6000-940 HF MPT 6X6 FP IP65

Recuvo C IP65, dimmable

RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 12X3 FP5 IP65
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 6X3 FP5 IP65
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 6X6 FP5 IP65
RECUVO C 6000-940 HFI MPT 12X3 FP5 IP65
RECUVO C 6000-940 HFI MPT 6X6 FP5 IP65

Recuvo C, accessories
SUCTION CUP

ILCOS Code Socket

LED
LED
LED

LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

Wt (kg)

8,8
8.8
5.2

9,5
5,5
8,8
95
8,8

9,6
5,6
8,9
9,6
8,9

0,095

THORN

SAP Code

96652862
96652863
96652864

96652920
96652921
96652922
96652926
96652927

96652923
96652924
96652925
96652928
96652929

20935455

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.

© Thorn Lighting



