

Recuvo C

Clean room luminaire, suitable for industrial, healthcare and educational installations

- Hygienically designed with a slot-in frame and PC cover for easy cleaning, safe IP protection, chemical resistance and impact resistance
- Provides ingress protection of the room with additional gasket on the back of the body frame
- Micro-pyramidal optic for proper glare control
- Accurate light quality for demanding visual tasks, high CRI (Ra>90 and R9>75) and COI compliant



Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.



Material/Finish

Body: welded steel, painted white.

Frame: innovative slot-in frame secured to the body via magnetic system. No visible screws. Painted white.

Optics: Polycarbonate

Installation/Mounting

Suitable for plasterboard recessed ceiling mounting. Plug-and-play flex and plug 3-pin (HF) or 5-pin (HFI) included. Other plug types available on request. Installation and access from below.

Ordering Guide

Description	ILCOS Code	Socket Wt (kg)	SAP Code
Recuvo C IP44, fixed output			
RECUVO C 6000-940 HF MPT 12x3 FP	LED	9,5	96652683
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 12x3 FP	LED	9,5	96652684
RECUVO C 6000-940 HF MPT 6x6 FP	LED	8,8	96652685
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 6x6 FP	LED	8,8	96652686
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 6x3 FP	LED	5,5	96652687
Paginia C ID44 dimmable			
Recuvo C IP44, dimmable			
RECUVO C 6000-940 HFI MPT 12x3 FP5	LED	9,5	96652858
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 12x3 FP5	LED	9,5	96652861



Recuvo C

Description	ILCOS Code	Socket	Wt (kg)	SAP Code
RECUVO C 6000-940 HFI MPT 6x6 FP5	LED		8,8	96652862
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 6x6 FP5	LED		8,8	96652863
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 6x3 FP5	LED		5,2	96652864
Recuvo C IP65, fixed output				
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 12X3 FP IP65	LED		9,5	96652920
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 6X3 FP IP65	LED		5,5	96652921
RECUVO C 3000-940 HF MPT 6X6 FP IP65	LED		8,8	96652922
RECUVO C 6000-940 HF MPT 12X3 FP IP65	LED		9,5	96652926
RECUVO C 6000-940 HF MPT 6X6 FP IP65	LED		8,8	96652927
Recuvo C IP65, dimmable				
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 12X3 FP5 IP65	LED		9,6	96652923
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 6X3 FP5 IP65	LED		5,6	96652924
RECUVO C 3000-940 HFI MPT 6X6 FP5 IP65	LED		8,9	96652925
RECUVO C 6000-940 HFI MPT 12X3 FP5 IP65	LED		9,6	96652928
RECUVO C 6000-940 HFI MPT 6X6 FP5 IP65	LED		8,9	96652929
Recuvo C, accessories				
SUCTION CUP			0,095	20935455